2/6/2026

BEST BET

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BEST BET 6
Totals:

MONEYBAL 4
Totals:

PENNY 8
Totals:

PENY 8
Totals:

Regular 2
Totals:

SPOTLITE 1

SPOTLITE 2
Totals:

SUPERSP 2

SUPERSP 3

SUPERSP 4
Totals:

TOPS 40
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$8.00
$8.00
$132.00

$132.00
$9.50

$9.50
$0.40

$0.40
$20.00

$20.00
$720.00
$513.21

$1,233.21
$20.00
$1,447.50
$68.00

$1,535.50
$30.00

$30.00

$2,968.61

Winners
$0.74

$0.74
$12.96

$12.96
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$259.20
$41.60

$300.80

$0.00
$2,883.00
$3.00

$2,886.00
$0.00

$0.00

$3,200.50

HP

Hold
$7.26

$7.26
$119.04

$119.04
$9.50

$9.50
$0.40

$0.40
$20.00

$20.00
$460.80
$471.61

$932.41
$20.00
($1,435.50)
$65.00

($1,350.50)
$30.00

$30.00

($231.89)

ntOfSales
0.27

0.27
4.45

4.45
0.32

0.32
0.01

0.01
0.67

0.67
24.25
17.29

41.54
0.67
48.76
2.29

51.72
101

101

100.00

tedReturn

0.68

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.78

0.50
0.53

0.70
0.79
0.64

0.80

ightedAve
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.12
0.09

0.00
0.39
0.01

0.01

0.66



