

2/6/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**HP**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	6	\$8.00	\$0.74	\$7.26	0.27	0.68	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$8.00</b>	<b>\$0.74</b>	<b>\$7.26</b>	<b>0.27</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$132.00	\$12.96	\$119.04	4.45	0.45	0.02
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$132.00</b>	<b>\$12.96</b>	<b>\$119.04</b>	<b>4.45</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	0.32	1.00	0.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>0.32</b>		
	PENY	8	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	0.01	1.00	0.00
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$0.40</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$0.40</b>	<b>0.01</b>		
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.67	0.78	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>0.67</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$720.00	\$259.20	\$460.80	24.25	0.50	0.12
	SPOTLITE	2	\$513.21	\$41.60	\$471.61	17.29	0.53	0.09
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,233.21</b>	<b>\$300.80</b>	<b>\$932.41</b>	<b>41.54</b>		
	SUPERSP	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.67	0.70	0.00
	SUPERSP	3	\$1,447.50	\$2,883.00	(\$1,435.50)	48.76	0.79	0.39
	SUPERSP	4	\$68.00	\$3.00	\$65.00	2.29	0.64	0.01
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,535.50</b>	<b>\$2,886.00</b>	<b>(\$1,350.50)</b>	<b>51.72</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	1.01	0.80	0.01
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>1.01</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$2,968.61</b>	<b>\$3,200.50</b>	<b>(\$231.89)</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.66</b>